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	 1.  What is the name of the most    		
	    recent mission to Mars?

		     Mars Odyssey

		     Mariner 9

		     InSight

		     MAVEN

	 2.  What is the space probe InSight 		
	   studying on Mars?

		     The planet’s atmosphere

		     Olympus Mons

		     Martians

		     The geology of Mars

	 3.  When did the Curiosity rover land  
on Mars?

		     2018

		     2012

		     2005

		     1999

	 4.  When was the Mars Phoenix  
	    Lander launched? 

		     2012

		     2018

		     2002

		     2007

	 5.  Astronomers have sent many 		
	   __________ to Mars. 

		     Space probes

		     Astronauts

		     Space shuttles

		     Animals

	 6.  What type of space probe is Mariner 9?

		     Orbiter

		     Rover

		     Lander

		     Space shuttle

Mars Today Multiple Choice
Follow the instructions below to complete the activity.
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	 Read the following questions. Then, select the correct answer to each question.  

NAME

DATE
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