

Mars Today Multiple Choice

Follow the instructions below to complete the activity.

NAME	
DATE	

Read the following questions. Then, select the correct answer to each question.

 What is the name of the most recent mission to Mars? 	4. When was the Mars Phoenix Lander launched?
Mars Odyssey	2012
Mariner 9	2018
InSight	2002
MAVEN	2007
2. What is the space probe InSight studying on Mars?	Astronomers have sent many to Mars.
The planet's atmosphere	Space probes
Olympus Mons	Astronauts
Martians	Space shuttles
The geology of Mars	Animals
3. When did the Curiosity rover land on Mars?	6. What type of space probe is Mariner 9?
	Orbiter
2018	Rover
2012	Lander
2005	Space shuttle
1999	



